Place

2022-23 Minors Standings After Stop 10

Wins Last Pts Trns Pins

Name
Jaxson Crisler
Margaret Ragland
Nick Khachadoorian
Megan Garrick
Zeke Zambesi
Caleb Pruitt
Kingsley Fanugao
Kelsey Hicks
Adonis Nysewander
Elizabeth Hamilton
Joshua Norra
Rylee Lane
Lexie Goodwin
Anthony Authement
Blake Caire
Charlie English Jr
Caleb Carter
Cameron Lackey
Aiden Jones
Sheldon Bruno
Zachary Richoux
Molly Milligan
Brianna Smith

Home
Axis, AL
Montgomery, AL
Daphne, AL
Daphne, AL
Milton, FL
Milton, FL
Ponchatoula, LA
Enterprise, AL
Metaire, LA
Pass Christian, MS
Mobile, AL
Mobile, AL
Gonzales, LA
Metaire, LA
Mobile, AL

Slidell, LA
Houma, LA

New Orleans, LA
Westwego, LA
Baton Rouge, LA

’

*** Super Bowl qualifying modifcaton
This year only. Any bowler competing in 6 SSIBA tournaments or more will be invited.
This is due to the low participation (causes can be discussed at another time please).
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190
146
170
98
116
98
50
35
33
33
31
30
28
28
28
52
24
23
22
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5588
4385
5247
3207
4394
2660
1500
997
1214
1200
975
800
742
891
1128
1611
677
731
724
686
665
626
0

Gms Ave
37 151.03
30 146.17
37 14181
20 160.35
30 146.47
22 120.91
11  136.36
6 166.17
8 151.75
7 171.43
7  139.29
6  133.33
6 123.67
6 148.50
7 161.14
11  146.45
5  135.40
5 146.20
5 144.80
5 137.20
5  133.00
5 125.20
0



